
CONCEPTUAL SITE PLAN August 19, 2021
The Addison Longwood

Seminole County, FL

Orlando

Project Site

TOTAL ACREAGE
7.5 acres
TOTAL ACREAGE

423
1.52

TOTAL
SPACES PER UNIT 

380
32
2
9

STANDARD
GARAGES
LOADING ZONE
HANDICAP

PARKING TOTAL

277TOTAL

1 - BEDROOM
2 - BEDROOM
3 - BEDROOM

140
129
8

UNIT TOTAL

DATA

0’ 10’ 30’ 60’


